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FiberXTM is a superhero fiber optic product team in the Channell Universe
that is dedicated to the protection of fiber optics. FiberX is committed to making
the world of fiber optics a better place through design, innovation, and service.

FiberX products feature an optimal fiber splice management system that is simple,
organized and craft-friendly. With a wide range of features and accessories, FiberX

offers a customized solution to meet the needs of any FTTX application.

The strength of FiberX has evolved from Channell’s 90 years of experience and
leadership with enclosures for the telecommunication and broadband industries.
FiberX embodies the same reliable and proven features that have contributed to

Channell’s reputation and great success.

For more information about fiberX
products, Call 800-423-1863.
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Bulk™   •   SuperBulk™   •   Flash™   •   Green Hornet™   •   Optimus™   •   Yellow Jacket™
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TM

  specifications 1x32

Parameters Specifications

Channel Number 1x32

Operating Wavelength Range 1260~1650nm

Insertion Loss Max. 1,2,3 17.5dB

Uniformity Max. 1,2,3 1.7dB

PDL Max. 1,2,3 0.3dB

Return Loss Min. 1,2,3 55dB

Directivity Min. 55dB

Operating/Storage Temperature -40~+85˚C

Fiber Type G.657A1

Dimensions LxWxH 125x65x12mm

Connector Type
Input SC/APC

Output SC/APC

Notes:
1. Measured at room temperature
2. Measured at 1310 and 1550nm
3. Including PDL loss

  specifications 1x16

Parameters Specifications

Channel Number 1x16

Operating Wavelength Range 1260~1650nm

Insertion Loss Max. 1,2,3 14.2dB

Uniformity Max. 1,2,3 1.4dB

PDL Max. 1,2,3 0.3dB

Return Loss Min. 1,2,3 55dB

Directivity Min. 55dB

Operating/Storage Temperature -40~+85˚C

Fiber Type G.657A1

Dimensions LxWxH 125x65x12mm

Connector Type
Input SC/APC

Output SC/APC
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L1 = 1m (one meter)

L2 = 1m (one meter)

Module label
Size: 50x36mm

SC/APC connector
Input label

Output label
(see note)

2mm Blue PVC tube (input)

2mm Yellow PVC tube (output)

SC/APC connector

15±3
Note: The single PLC Splitter modules 
will not have aa input label.
For example :
1x32 Module
Input: no label
Output: 1, 2, 3 ... 32
      Dual 1x16 Module
1x16 input A: A
1x16 output A: A-1, A-2, A-3 ... A-16
1x16 input B: B
1x16 output B: B-1, B-2, B-3 ... B-16
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  specifications 1x8

Parameters Specifications

Channel Number 1x8

Operating Wavelength Range 1260~1650nm

Insertion Loss Max. 1,2,3 11.2dB

Uniformity Max. 1,2,3 1.0dB

PDL Max. 1,2,3 0.3dB

Return Loss Min. 1,2,3 55dB

Directivity Min. 55dB

Operating/Storage Temperature -40~+85˚C

Fiber Type G.657A1

Dimensions LxWxH 125x65x12mm

Connector Type
Input SC/APC

Output SC/APC

  specifications 1x4

Parameters Specifications

Channel Number 1x4

Operating Wavelength Range 1260~1650nm

Insertion Loss Max. 1,2,3 8.0dB

Uniformity Max. 1,2,3 0.8dB

PDL Max. 1,2,3 0.2dB

Return Loss Min. 1,2,3 55dB

Directivity Min. 55dB

Operating/Storage Temperature -40~+85˚C

Fiber Type G.657A1

Dimensions LxWxH 125x65x12mm

Connector Type
Input SC/APC

Output SC/APC


